BRR

{2
1

O 3 O U1 v Wi

{2
1

S O v W DN

{2
1

O = W N

{2
1

O = W N

{2
1

O = W N

— % 5% F100m PR A L2
251 JEGE +0.6
L=y Fun—= K 4 ir &
3 160 Hr k. K PR EER
6 402 NI i A=A
4 242 EHE ROF WO
1 159 BFE S PR EER
7 161 Ak fHHE R EER
2 308 AR AR R b
8 404 (P CREAY A=A
5 403 [UHE U B EREt
oM J&GEE 0.0
L=y Fun— K 4 ir &
4 128 Al FEF B =
6 101 HH F— +4&SC
3 211 HfE AT R b
2 212 JbAF sER F—Am
1 YA NG ] R HEER
8 165 [ R HEER
5 234 g Hi— VY A
7 201 M M R b
3 JEGEE 0.0
b=y Fun— K 4 ir &
5 235 HWH &K e FE T T
3 132 HEE F1E Rt
6 136 13 iRk Rt
1 137 HA A Rt
2 111 SR FER SRC
4 166 /MK #6FH R EER
7 209 Bk B R b
8 243 NVATRKNV 2TV BB
EHARE JEEE +0.5
L=y Fun—= K 4 ir &
6 162 K 1K PR EER
2 310 =J# #hHor R FE
5 102 KA A +2&SC
4 213 il E— XBRL
7 401 Mk ¥ WU
3 106 EH FAK +4:SC
8 138 HAK—  fRErah
R JEEE +0.3
L=y Fun—= K 4 ir &
8 131 B B Rg rbrad
7 164 FE HEK R EER
6 130 #BFk FEA rbrad
5 110 E& i SRC
2 140 g5 FEAY Rt
3 115 &HiE  fl SRC
4 139 A BEK (E A

2508k 10.69

A0 Bk kS
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.29
11.47
11.67
12.00
12.42
A0 Bk kS
11.74
11.79
11.79 #=HY
11.80
11.80 #=HY
11.88
DNS
DNS
A0 Bk kS
11.71
12.01
12.41
12.44
12.68
DNS
DNS
DNS
A0 Bk kS
12.38
12.41
12.57
12.73
13.10
DNS
DNS
A0 Bk kS
12.40
12.89
12.96
13.07
13.24
DNS
DNS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



{2
1

N O O1 v W Do

[5{a
1

N O O1 v W Do

[5{a
1

O 3 O U1 v W Do

BRR

{2
1

O = W N

{2
1

S O > W DN

640 JEER +0.9
V= - K4 i &
3 158 ¥ g AR
5 240  FKJFE E S HERTE
6 142 HAA 15 R
7 231 R ANFE WU [
8 134 AR —2% R
4 144 Perx KKRF  fRLrph
2 135 KRER i RLrm
TR JEGER +1.3
A 2 S - i &
5 163 &7 72K AR
6 141 A AR Rty
4 143 ‘HH AR Rty
8 129 M4 B5rm Rty
2 133 Rl i Rty
3 113 Wk E3 SRC
7 114 /N HE SRC
— % 5 F100m wh
HL—v Fon'— K 4 Ar &
1—3 160 #Hrb fEX AR
1—6 402 WL K A=A
1—4 242 ERE PP WO
1—1 159 HpyE 52 HAGH R
1—7 161 Ak {EH# AR
1—2 308 KM Akh WO
6—3 158 ¥ ¥ A HEER
3—5 235 HiE &K FAf AT AT
— % 55 F200m
251 JEGE +0.7
L=y Fun'- K 4 ir &
5 242 EHE RO WO e
4 168  HAH FEsh R EER
6 402 WL s A=A
2 404 (P CREAT A=A
8 405 KRH Jtse HERTE
1 246 Ak KER OGS
3 403 (LE A et
7 234 g Hi— DAV
oM JEGE 0.0
L=y Fun'- K 4 ir &
3 212 JbAF sER F—Am
2 169 [k R EER
5 128 Al FEF B =
8 108 & FE SRC
7 165 [ R EER
1 109 BSH & SRC
4 228 4 i A+I*R
6 201 b HUR R

AL
11.69
12.21
12.89
13.35
13.56
13.77
13.98

AL
12.27
13.29
14.07
14.65
15.18
15.97
20.25

{iiEs

2508k 10.69

AL
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.29
11.47
11.67
11.69
11.71

JRH
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+0.

0.

KEFEE 21.76

AL
22.85
22.85
22.97
23.33
23.66

i g
23.86
23.86
24.04
24.48
24.66
25.29

RS
p=viol)

DNS

DNS
DNS

RS
p=viol)

DNF
DNS

S OO D

{iiEs

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



3 JEEE +0.6

EfLr V= Fun'— K 4 i S ik
1 4 157 KM & HAHFEZER 23.46
2 3 235 H#E &K FAfE T AT 23.54
3 5 211 EifE WA WO 24.24
4 6 237 R % A-I*R 24.31
5 2 163 & ZZIK A HEER 24.77
6 1 111 A5 354 SRC 26.06
7 8 401 A ¥E WO 27.22
7 162 A 1K HRHEIEER DNS
AR JEER +0.5
[[E A A K 4 i S ik
1 4 132 fEE e Rt 24.79
2 6 145 1L KB Rt 25.36
3 5 230 RK iR WO 25.74
4 3 207 B ATK EFAC 26.06
5 8 102 KA FH| +4:SC 26.44
6 7 110 E&H it SRC 26.64
7 2 164 FF HEX HERHEIEER 26.75
1 118 HH #ik SRC DNS
554 JEGH 0.0
[[E A A K 4 i S ik
1 5 131 B H A8 Rt 25.78
2 4 244 &Y BHy— P A3 26.25
3 3 130 #5F FEA T trprh 27.19
4 2 221 HHI L2 HHRC 28.70
5 7 129 K4 B Rt 30.45
6 8 114 /N¥ HE SRC 43.21
6 220 {EfE AT R DNS
— % 5 +200m ) KaeE 21.76
JIEGL V= Fun— K 4 i & A Bk JEGH k=
1 1-5 242 ERE PR HORRER 22.85 +0.7
2 1-4 168 M REsF  RREHEES 22.85 +0.7 ZHY
3 1-6 402 NI ERRE A-IVR 22.97 +0.7
4 1-2 404 g A A-UvR 23.33 +0.7
5 3-4 157 K F#  FREEES 23.46 +0.6
6 3-3 235  HiE K mfEmERT 23.54 +0.6
7 1-8 405 KW Stz BEKRTF 23.66 +0.7
8 2-3 212 JbAr sk B 23.86 0.0
BifE — B F400m YA A Bl -7 SFOhk 48.36
1A
[[E A A K 4 i Rk ik
1 4 160 #Hr bk K A HEER 49.94
2 2 159 Wy 52 AR 52.61
3 8 210 Ry Foitk TNy F¥ 56.94
3 107 1IN #HJr SRC DNS
5 239 VHEH &= WO DNS
6 167 Hk = HRHEIEER DNS
7 208  HRf AC-KITA DNS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



2

EfLr V= Fun'— K 4 g Rk ik
1 4 246 Ak KER OGS 53.35
2 3 127 IUF 5% BN T2 58.97
3 5 406 /L B R )1 v [ 1 1.04.64
4 7 113 Wk Bz SRC 1.14.31
5 8 147 HA KL Rt 1.17.01

2 305 &I CREM WO DNS

6 245 el A OGS DNS

— % 5 +400m Yy 2704k 48.36

gGr L= FonN— K A4 il FLER k=
1 1-4 160 Hr k. K FREHIEER 49.94
2 1-2 159 BFE S FREHIEEES 52.61
3 2-4 246 Ak KER OGS 53.35
4 1-8 210 K% Fnik E NS 56.94
5 2-3 127 T 5z S T3 58.97
6 2-5 406 /L &R )R v F 1 1.04.64
7 2-7 113 HF B SRC 1.14.31
8 2-8 147 AHA RO rbrad 1.17.01

BmEE —M&BF1500m WEAAAL -2 KETEEK 3.59.20

B 1AH

gpr  A—4— Fon'— K 4 BivE: ALK ik
1 7 117 &Hili RS SRC 4.40.56
2 3 5118 EH & RUNWEB 4.46.20
3 1 124 FAR EAT BRI T2 4.54.50
4 5 406 /L B R )1 v 2 1 5.00.91
5 16 215 {EF HEOE EAP]T 5.14.30
6 2 125 B A ST T35 5.17.96
7 13 149 K HE)E Rt 5.21.96
8 14 150 &N fRK Rt 5.22.48
9 9 311 MEFRRIAE HkER 5.25.97
10 8 5133 {1k EHHE HRRC 5.28.42
11 12 147 HA KL Rt 5.29.62
12 6 116 /MK 24 SRC 5.34.38
13 17 119 /M A SRC 6.19.71
14 18 120 [lifs FFK TMRC 6.58.88

4 408 FoH et 77 UL DNS

10 126 #FE BF BRI T2 DNS

11 146  H#iH JEsE R DNS

15 209 /N WO DNS

5240

gpr  A—4— Fon'— K 4 BivE: ALK ik
1 2 204 FERR EH KAC 4.18.06
2 5 5122 JHFE ith AR 77 4.18.81
3 4 407  AHFH FHA WO 4.22.07
4 6 104 [ERES JRVE +4:SC 4.22.88
5 7 409 K KA TM-CLUB 4.29.45
6 3 3103 A K WO 4.30.68
7 12 410 FRA Wk H RKAKEL 4.31.85
8 14 5112 /IR % L 7EHE 4.37.28
9 8 303 Hhpg el B E W 4.40.65

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



10
11
12
13

1

O 3O U1 v Wi

PR

NEAL

= = e e e
@m%wm’_‘O@OONCT)O‘I%wl\Db—A

17 105 BH =
15 148 M hiE
11 3110 Fdm FHK
10 118 FHH K
1 103 o K—
9 3112 KA #hth
13 216 K6 PES
16 5115 /INPRH—HI
— %5 ¥1500m
N7 fA—2— Fon'— K 4
2-2 204 FERR  TEHh
2-5 5122 JHFE @kih
2-4 407 AH HH
2-6 104 [EE8 JAE
2-7 409 &5 KA
2-3 3103 %A fEK
2-12 410 SR Gk
2-14 5112 /) ot
— % % +3000m
F=h— Fun'— K 4
2 3102 A Lz
4 3104 /)l ER{
5 3105 fRME Ot
8 3108 PEAT EA
3 3103 #4E& X
9 3109 ik FEK
11 3111 M-+ EHE
15 3115 il Bk
14 3114 ¥6H
17 3117 By st
24 3124 fEJR Fkst
23 3123 Hf U
19 3119l ME&
10 3110 Fdm FHK
21 3121 ¥zl &
27 3127 /O EBERE
1 3101 ZH —F
6 3106 W P
7 3107 PR Kiif
12 3112 KA #hth
13 3113 f@ A LA
16 3116 = BEER
18 3118 B KER
20 3120 KRFnHEMH
22 3122 $nK Eth
25 3125 &) JEAs
26 3126 #)I ¥
28 3128 KA R

+4:SC
Rty
FE ]
SRC
+4:SC
THERE
EANPJT
WO

op

TAN
e

A @
KAC
RS 77
B e
+4&SC
TM-CLUB
B e
H RARE}
LR

DA A DL~

At
SWAC
RS T 2
KR BAC
B
WO
THERE
797 R2HH A
797 R2HH A
WO
KR BAC
KR BAC
KR BAC
e AR
FE ]
KR BAC
TMRC
WO
S E R
B
THERE
KR BAC
B I
B I
A X [ 1
B
RN 2 b
WO
TMRC

4.41.56
4.42.34
5.05.88
6.08.16

ESTRE TS

LR

4.18.06
4.18.81
4.22.07
4.22.88
4.29.45
4.30.68
4.31.85
4.37.28

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.59.20

RS

S50k 9.34.13

LR
9.17.98
9.25.35
9.30.07
9.44.85
9.49.77
10.09.31
10.10.95
10.16.17
10.17.72
10.42.89
10.48.61
10.54.01
11.02.65
11.04.72
11.39.76
11.48.21

15
GR
GR
GR

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



BRR

I Es S

— &5 +5000m
@fr  A=4"— Fon'— K 4
1 1 5101 HiE #kd
2 4 5104 Faldy -
3 22 5122 JHFE Wh
4 8 5108 LW fEt
5 20 5120 ZZE BFH]
6 5 5105 7k B
7 6 5106 A A
8 2 5102 REFR FllZ2
9 11 5111 K&%Fx #H=
10 9 5109 B #HA
11 10 5110 WEIF 1587
12 12 5112 /N O
13 13 5113 F-H {2
14 16 5116 =G P
15 23 5123 EMH #ikst
16 7 5107 MAM FEZ
17 19 5119 B# FI9R
18 15 5115 /INCH:—ER
19 14 5114 @M fldf
20 26 5126 T3 AKFnuk
21 25 5125 & KK
22 27 5127 ZH #H
23 30 5130 7R A Av
24 33 5133 f{EpE S
25 34 5134 Il 1EA
3 5103 ‘EH #HkE
17 5117 [FS =&
18 5118 %M ¥k
21 5121 /NI T#EE
24 5124 @A AR
28 5128 FRiEE: Fo)i
29 5129 /N o
31 5131 f{EpE (1T
32 5132 A {hHL
—fi% B T E Bk
BN A—r— Fun'— K 4
1 12 411 JRH
2 11 136 1£5F JiERk
3 10 145 1&g KB
4 9 140 g5 FEA
5 4 134 AR —2%
6 3 148 FHH hiE
7 2 135 KER W
8 1 133 R 1F
5 138 FHAMKL AL
6 137 HA ™A
7 139 KA B
8 202 &K wBE

DRI 2A B =2

i &
TMRC
Wisdom
PR 77
MAE VS
HURTHL T 8k
HURTHL T 8k
SRC
HOR
FAFBAC
HOR
o7
Le7ERA
HOR
NETELHRELS
TAE W
VENS T RIEL) N
TMRC
HOR
HOR
SRC
ZyR VT TR
HOR
HOR
HHRC
HOR
HOR
J77R2HEH A
RUNWEB
) 1 B2 b
TKD-BRC
WindRun
HOR
J77R2HEHA

Harriers

A &

FO

Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
FO e

250%E 14.49.66

GOk i
15.47.83
16.40.84
16.48.00
16.49.61
16.51.11
16.52.13
16.52.36
16.59.65
17.03.58
17.07.41
17.09.93
17.12.30
17.25.28
17.27.53
17.36.14
17.41.80
17.47.49
17.51.01
18.02.11
18.11.41
18.35.30
18.46.72
19.12.47
20.28.90
21.10.83
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SFoEk Tml10
Fok JoRL 3ok
6m37 +0.1
6m0O0 0.0
5ml4 0.0
5m08 —0. 2
4m70 +0. 2
4mb55 +0.9
4m06 +0.1
3m85 +0.7

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

{iiEs

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



BRR

NENL

PR

NEAL

S O1 = W Do

[5{a
1

S O1 = W DN

MEAL
1

O1 = W Do

[5{a
1

O1 = W Do

RS
A
1

O 3 O U1 v W N

— % 5B Rl e
A== Fon'— K 4 i g
1 112 KE& HER SRC
HAE 5 +100m PRSI A Bl
51 JEGE +1.1
b=y Fun'— K 4 I
5 237  HEE K AR
4 405 KM i FERTE
7 228 &1 AR
3 229 KH EA A 1IM
8 230 Rk iR R
2 207 B ATK EFAC
6 245 b B OGS
2k JEEE +0.4
b=y Fun'— K 4 I
5 225 MR R THERE
4 416 K& EA TEERE
2 415 KE ®HA THERE
6 219 /A —AT R
3 218  KE jE— A B2
8 202 A wmBE R
7 217 g R KRITT
3/ JEER 0.0
b=y Fun'— K 4 I
8 244  &E By BRIFE 43
3 223 & B — D J
4 412 IS FE A B2
7 222 HEA Kih HHRC
5 414 K = HR A=A
2 203 Ak P& B E W
6 220 LR AT R
AR JEE 0.0
b=y Fun'— K 4 I
4 221 HHI JAZ HIHRC
6 227 FAAR HEEH T AI—A
5 238 &N —iL R FER
2 214 FH BER R FER
3 154 HEFS WF5 KR EAC
7 413 UK 04T TEAM28
HAE 5 1100m wa
WL—y Fun'— K 4 g
1-5 237  HEE HE A-I*R
1-4 405 KM g FERTE
1-7 228 A M A+l*R
1-3 229 JKH EA 23 )1IM
2-5 225 R ER THERE
1-8 230 MRk ZHE HUR R
2-4 416 JE  BEA TR
2-2 415 KE ®HA THERE

Shedk 11mb4

S04k kS
DNS
Sk 11.75
FLk e
11.52 GR
11.54  GR
11.62 GR
11.72 GR
12.29
12.44
DNS
Rk e
12.16
12.29
12.39
12.49
12.82
13.34
DNS
Rk e
12.87
12.98
13.19
13.25
13.28
DNS
DNS
Rk
13.41
13.74
13.86
14.48
14.51
DNS
Sheek 11.75
S04 JRE
11.52 +1.1 GR
11.54 +1.1 GR
11.62 +1.1 GR
11.72 +1.1 GR
12.16 +0.4
12.29 +1.1
12.29 +0.4
12.39 +0.4

RS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



BRR

NENL

e e e
Oo_\]@m%wm’_‘O@OONCDO‘I%w[\DP—‘

BRR

NENL

= b b e e e e e
© 0T W — o © PN O WN

HA4 5B +1500m
== Fuon— K 4
3 6203 ME tH
6202 ZZME KHRS
1 6201 2847 P
4 301 B2
5 233 PR HE
9 214 FH BER
18 6212 A7 Z&52
20 156 EiR 1Ex
8 6215 AMLACKERR
16 3124 fEJF Fkst
15 121 AR B
13 6219 JRIF H—
17 6107 A
7 302 P ffi—
10 205 A H R
14 3123 Hf U
19 306 TR e
12 154  Flk; W
6 155 Il =
11 304 WA FEE
21 6115 b Ffn
22 6106 5B & KRR
23 206 (L A&
HAE 5% F5000m
B
== Fon— K 4
7 6107 fF A
1 6101 /L B
18 6118 &8 |
14 6114 W %=
8 6108 2E HUIE
5 6105 fFiE IEE
16 6116 il ik —
17 6117 AH IEAf
3 6103 AE BHX
21 6121 EH #H—
20 6120 BRI B
11 6111 4fk &
13 6113 1 #HH
22 6122 WEHEH BES
12 6112 KT 1EH]
23 6123 [LlF Kk
26 6126 #EA &K=
24 6124 FrsE AT EA
27 6127 K Pz
2 6102 BA %
4 6104 E&E (&
6 6106 75 B AR
9 6109 BH vE—BR

ir &
WO
Harriers
WO
AR Tk
7 TR
WO
AL AFERC
KR BAC
WO
KR BAC
HORHL R 8k
i WING
WO
TR TR L
WO
KR BAC
TYAR
KR BAC
KR BAC
SUMNEAC
HURRC
B HL N 8k
WO

N RN

ir &
HUR R
i FH A X [ 1
FireRC
777 R2I HA
b=y
L=R/LING
e [ [ 1
By E W
Harriers
KA Ay
TREEAS
HUR R
HAYMCA
YAH—h
RHBAC
HRRC
HUR R
RHBAC

ON=BinstilEt

FO e
FO et
FORUHL T 8%
FO e

SFoER 4.21.93

G2

4.25.53
4.29.54
4.34.29
4.44.16
4.50.03
4.51.66
4.55.40
4.56.67
4.59.80
5.00.68
5.01.76
5.02.16
5.02.54
5.03.84
5.05.27
5.06.27
5.13.54
5.14.65

RS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2506k 16.18.34

LR
19.14.02
19.53.81
20.03.28
20.11.52
20.19.46
20.20.22
20.21.89
20.24.94
20.27.55
20.36.94
20.52.72
20.58.58
21.12.91
21.43.13
22.06.09
22.22.11
22.23.15
22.50.56
24.06.42

RS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



e e e
_\]@Cﬂ%wm}_o@OONCT)O‘I%wl\Db—A

BRR

[5{a
1

O 3 O U1 v W o

RS
A
1

10 6110 #AE 7Z¢
15 6115 A1l FEFn
19 6119 4H: =
25 6125 Fm Tt
2
Efr A== Fun'— K 4
5 6205 Hfn #kth
3 6203 M tHIT
2 6202 ZME KBRS
14 6214 AEABEE
11 6211 H5 7Z2HiL
6 6206 /KR JT¥E
7 6207 JEH: FREE
8 6208 HFF &
16 6216 Kl FE(=
13 6213 mEH g
12 6212 AT Zsh
20 6220 [HE7FE EL
29 6222 4&i E—
10 6210 45 B
24 6224 HHEJF IEAS
19 6219 JEIF HE—
25 6225 M #H—
1 6201 &4 1
4 6204 i
9 6209 AR
15 6215 A LACORER
17 6217 /NP B
18 6218 Hot E
21 6221 FiE B
23 6223 KA fipfT
26 6226 JIF IEE
HA4E 5 1-5000m
MA-4— Fon'— K va
2-5 6205 FHin &kt
2-3 6203 HE N
2-2 6202 M KER
2-14 6214 AEARE
2-11 6211 7 7=H
2-6 6206 JK#kK JTiE
2-7 6207 WH  IREE
2-8 6208 HA o
b2 5B Rl
F-4— Fun'- K 4
6 153 BRH K0
5 151 P BN
4 142 HA T
2 141 AR IR
3 152 /K {EEE

O1 = W Do

=y TR
HHRC
NI—AAC
W5y —4"7

i &
7)1 [ rh
WO
Harriers
WO
BINRC
Wisdom
T X 2
NEC = H
TAE W
TKD-BRC
RALAFRC
R e b
DreamAC
eAfHZS)1|
WO
A IRC
THERE
WO
e ke
KR BAC
WO
HORUHE T 8
NECJHf 1
WO
AQRC
797 R2HH A

op

TAN
RN

i )&
7)1 [ rh
WU b
Harriers
WU b
BINRC
Wisdom
T A X 2
NEC = H

A &
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt

GRECS
16.10.00
16.12.47
17.12.79
17.34.34
17.35.78
17.37.95
17.40.49
17.43.90
17.53.63
18.02.79
18.06.21
18.12.63
18.21.67
18.44.40
19.03.26
19.18.32
19.54.73

PR C

LR
16.10.00
16.12.47
17.12.79
17.34.34
17.35.78
17.37.95
17.40.49
17.43.90

PAEETR oS

LR

11m17
9m97
9m13
8m84
7m07

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

fii5
GR
GR

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

16.18.34

fii 5
GR
GR

9m26

fii 5
GR
GR

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



mRE —M&ZF100m PS4 Bl Sk 12.41
JE# +0.6
gtz V= - K 4 i g Gk kS
1 8 546 R B PR EER 12.75
2 6 542  HEEF TEA FREHSEES 13.07
3 7 507 sl R 13.11
4 4 540  EHF £ PR EER 13.48
5 2 544  HIEOZRD R EER 13.57
6 5 517  JNEF K REra 13.59
7 3 518 AR IR R 13.63
8 1 508 HE HAFn Rt 13.78
JEE +0.7
gtz V= - K 4 i g FRkaS kS
1 3 603 [LH FHk A-I-R 13.44
2 8 515 &1 RBEA iy 13.93
3 7 539 e B PR HEER 14.27
4 2 524 FkFE Ll R 14.43
5 6 514 &8 B Rt 14.86
5 602 AR JERe R DQ
1 601 1ExRbBIE BHIBFERIA LG DNS
4 509 ki fbE Ry DNS
JEEH +0.8
NEGr  v—r  Fun'— K 4 i g FREaS kS
1 4 545 IRATEER  FRHEEES 13.90
2 2 541 i ZFH R EER 14.34
3 5 522 W KHL R 14.36
4 6 503  WrAFEARESE SRC 14.41
5 1 523  ER Bén R 14.83
6 3 521 BHAR 2R R 14.84
7 525 bR EEE R DNS
8 502 ZHMERAACA SRC DNS
JEGE +1.0
gtz V= - K 4 i g FREaS kS
1 4 543 JEA N PR EER 14.61
2 6 516 /L A% R 14.79
3 5 510 14k ERE R 15.03
4 7 513 Pk mE R 15.46
5 3 511 &Rk BEid R 15.51
6 1 520 I RI Rt 15.54
7 2 512 R FKk Rt 15.83
8 8 519 )l RZE= R 16.19
—f& & +100m wa S8k 12.41
GG fHV— Fon'— K 4 ir & itk JEER kS
1 1-8 546 AT EHH R EER 12.75 +0.6
2 1-6 542  HERF fEFE R EER 13.07 +0.6
3 1-7 507 R B/ Rt 13.11 +0.6
4 2-3 603 [LH FHk A-I-R 13.44 +0.7
5 1-4 540 AT EtA FRRHSEES 13.48 +0.6
6 1-2 544  HIKE OV D PR EER 13.57 +0.6
7 1-5 517 /NEF AvAst fREr 13.59 +0.6
8 1-3 518 KA HRA R 13.63 +0.6

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



BRR

{2
1
2
3

{2
1
2
3

{2
1

Sy O = W N

e TS
iz
1

O C0 3 O U1 v~ W D

—
o

RS
A
1

O 1 O U1 v W Do

— %2 +200m N s
Akl JEE 0.0
L=y Fun'— K 4 I
5 508 HLEF HFQ0 R LB
6 504 {AIEFEEZET SRC
4 503  VrATERESE SRC
3 509 ki fbiE R
7 527 i v R
32l JEGH +0.1
L=y Fun'— K 4 I
4 507 R B/ R LB
6 526 hRE R LB
3 501  #H)Il ZEE SRC
5 502 ZHERAACA SRC
— 2 F-200m wo
HL—y fon— K 4 ir &
1-5 508 BLEF  HFn  fRLsAH
2-4 507 SR B RLbyad
1-6 504 {AIEFFESEF SRC
1-4 503  WrAFEIRESE S SRC
2-6 526 T fbEe PR
2-3 501 FHJII ZEFE  SRC
— % & +F1500m i
F=H— Fun'— K 4 B
1 531 /bR SEhE Rt
2 533 fEt HEme Rt rh
3 701 EEEHRZE ARRER
11 7103 MaA EfE R FER
4 528 =G HZE Rt
5 532 REE BER Rt rh
8 534  JbiE HHA Rt rh
9 535 KHF EM Rt
7 530 /NHE BEE Rt
6 529 i)l BB Rt rh
10 536  #H hrE Rt rh
— % £ F5000m e
F=H— Fun'— K 4 B
3 7103 AaA EfE R
2 7102 LS5 FireRC
8 7108 FE HE TKD-BRC
5 7105 FREHZET  SRC
7 7107 B TR THERE
9 7109 &f =+ R
10 7110 =HEZ0H K BAC
14 7114 A E KR LB

SE0Ek 24.81

S04 kS
28.28
29.53
31.50
DNS
DNS
S04 kS
28.40
33.23
33.27
DNS
S50k 24.81
30 &% JRE
28.28 0.0
28.40 +0.1
29.53 0.0
31.50 0.0
33.23 +0.1
33.27 +0.1

S508k 4.46.15

LR e
5.06.59
5.22.65
5.24.86
5.32.09
5.40.86
5.44.93
5.50.70
5.51.89
5.57.36
6.07.58
DNS

2508k 16.53.30

LR e
19.53.18
20.08.50
20.10.92
20.15.91
20.22.73
20.41.37
20.46.24
20.52.67

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

BRR

NENL

— b e e e
D WM — o © 00 Ok W

ks &S
JIEAL
1
2
3

6 7106 ALK T ER
11 7111 oAb BEH
13 7113 VERT T
15 7115 FARE WEE
16 116 HEREKT
18 7118 YeH EH T
4 7104 b AT
19 7119 K¥ A+
1 7101 g FRE
12 7112 W fE
17 7117 /NEF PEE
20 7120 BEEMT
21 7121 REF JURER
— iz T EEBk
A== Fun— K 4
16 603 O Ak
17 604 A EZF
8 515 &1 REA
13 522 Ml KL
6 511 5K Eid
11 518 KA g4
12 521 BHA 2
10 517 /NEF A5AS
9 516 /Il &
1 510 fhik &R
5 520 ¥EH KM
2 512 #JE Rk
3 513 ik HE
14 526 M WG
4 519 @)l RZE
7 514 AR B¥
15 527  HriE MR
18 601 fex AbBiT
W R B
A== Fuon—- K 4
9 523  ER Fén
7 537 UM fEE
8 538 [LIRF A

K X522 fh
Harriers

77 4RC
Harriers
WLT =277
ARCHIIT
SRC

e A I
TKD-BRC
ZyR VIR
KR BAC
=RV TU TR
Harriers

&
A-I‘R
Team D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

WA HA 1L

A &
Rt
Rt
Rt

20.58.13
21.03.07
21.13.76
21.28.54
21.52.75
21.55.10
22.00.17
22.41.61

ALK
4m84
4m70
4m49
4m20
4m13
4m10
4m10
3m81
3m71
3mb56
3m50
3m46
3m42
3m16
3ml1l

RELER

ALK
9mb3
8mb9
7m62

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

KEFLEHK 5m35

8m03
15
GR
GR

NNOoO A O

.0

O N 00w o u

.0 hoN
hoN

DNS
DNS
DNS

RS

F08k4m10
F0HR4AmO09

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



B=

{2
1

N O U1 v W Do

[5{a
1
2

P

NENL

DO DO DD DN DN DD = b e e e e e
-\ICTJCH»-PC,O[\')'—AOQ()O\]@CH,_,;@N,_‘O@OO\ICDC)‘I%QJN»—‘

—f% 5 F100m 0 TN
1 JEER +1.5

A 2 Nl - i &
4 122 S 2t FIHYMCA
7 241 s R’ER TR X

3 236  LEM=E—R  TIENR

5 307 Ak {0 R

2 417 Vepk BEsE R X

6 123 /NE Rk HAEYMCA
1 224 BAR PR —HRTH

8 309 AA it P
o/ JEER +0.6

V= P-4 i &
4 418 &tt RE M EN

2 232 At B /NET

3 226 A viE R T
5 5517 EM £ JEA T

— &5 +5000m A D=2
== Fon—- K 4 BiNE:
2 5502 LU B RZEE

3 5503  KRALRILIGRE R T
7 5507 FhE ME Bl

9 5509 /il fdf— SV E
6 5506 PE[E EAE Brook])

18 5518 1M HEZ 777 R2E A A
10 5510 fAE/AffkAE KHEK

4 5504 AMH i 7)—4" A

16 5516 JSH 1§ IRPIHEAE
15 5515 41l R <F177°

8 5508 ZJEHFME . AT

11 5511 A {&H] AN AT
12 5512 #& P& ELSEN

22 5522 Ffh RE =9I

24 5524 miE H & e i

19 5519 71 #KER A= iil
25 5525 ARJRL % RZEE
14 5514 WA Z=Rd H H D RAC
17 5517 EMH = JEA T

21 5521 JelRF SE/A WAL ABERC
23 5523 HE EIE JI I T

29 5529 /N BFH ARC

28 5528 TRk st ALARRC
27 5527 R KE /NEETT
31 5531 WEigk A HHE

30 5530 BAMD IH P Z—7
26 5526 BB FkE fita T

20 5520 #EH 1H= CENG

1 5501 77 IR AR Tas
5 5505 THE {EF K HBAC
13 5513 ik {RIE T FH B A2

AL
11.96
12.55
12.61
12.62
12.70
12.83
13.23

ALl 3k
13.30
14.03

LR
16.46.63
17.12.57
18.29.41
18.49.81
18.50.50
18.50.53
18.54.54
19.04.48
19.10.88
19.16.54
19.17.91
19.44.84
19.58.75
20.02.14
20.22.28
20.26.45
20.26.52
20.26.98
20.49.21
20.57.04
20.59.62
21.19.92
21.23.24
21.29.54
22.07.36
22.10.88
22.19.99

DNS

DNS
DNS

RS

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



ERE P& S

NENL

1

B=

NEAZ

{2
1

RLER
Vel
JEA
1

— % B T E R Bk
F=F— Fun- K 4
13 236 _EH=E—ER
— % 2ZF100m
A 2 s
7 505 FH A%
8 506 i x AZEHE
— & 2+5000m
F=H— FunN- K 4
43 7543 )R F 1
41 7541 TP FE
42 7542 $fA T REE
— % 2 - 7EWE Bk
F=4— Fun- K 4
19 505 FH A%

RS

T
THEH

RIBHA LY =2
+0.6

A&
HILYMCA
HIYMCA

IR AA L =2

I
HIYMCA
RDAC
TR

B
HIYMCA

EREZS JR
5m03 0. 0
iCodk o A

14.14
DNS
EREZS (ke
23.23.05
DNS
DNS
FLER JRH
4m57 —0. 7

RS

18FEFM4-fE LY HILE



